Power Entry Module – KMF Series
 for Protection Class II
Medical At Home Devices
> Aging population and rising cost of healthcare
> New trend – medical care at home
> Medical devices are being operated by untrained
laypersons at home
> Special safety requirements for at home medical

consideration for medical applications.
25.11.2015/BLU Product Management    6
KMF Protection Class II  – Ordering Information
> Order Code:
KMF0.21xx.xx
> Part numbers on the data sheet
 1 =  2-pole fuse holder
 2 =  1-pole fuse holder
 2 =  Protection class II
 0 =  without EMC-shield
      (protection class II only without shield)
Rated current
[A]
Filter version Switch Fuse holder Part no.
1 Medical M5 2-pole 2-pole KMF0.2113.11
2 Medical M5 2-pole 2-pole KMF0.2123.11
4 Medical M5 2-pole 2-pole KMF0.2143.11
6 Medical M5 2-pole 2-pole KMF0.2163.11
10 Medical M5 2-pole 2-pole KMF0.2193.11
25.11.2015/BLU Product Management    7
KMF Protection Class II – Accessories
Fuse drawers
Must be ordered seperately